S. No.

Company

Accenture

TresVista

ICICI

DeltaX

ZS Associates

Nation with Namo

Educational
Initiatives Private
Limited (Ei)

Gartner

Northwest
Executive

Godrej Properties

ABP Network
Uniglo
Teach for India

TGES

Package (in
LPA)

13.93
13.93

6.89
6.89

6.89

6.89

6.89

6.89

12.65
12.65
12.65
12.65

12.65

No. of offers Name

Ishika Gaur

Dhwani Kumar-
Waitlisted

Kunjal Agarwal
3 Kirti Singh
Gauri Singhal
Lakey Sudeepthi
Rakhtima Mondal

Rithika Venugopal
Mannat Nagpal

Sruthi
9 Shanmugam

Angela Bhardwaj

Prashansa Arya

Shweta Gautam

Merin Darlin
Arya Shaw
Nemika Sahni
Chaahat Arora
Ishita Sharma
5 Kunjal Agarwal
Sanjana Aggarwal

Sruthi
Shanmugam

1 Pavani Bansal
Jannat Anand

Jyoti fageriya

Hiyaa Poddar
Srishti Menon
Arya Shaw
3 Aadheya

Gauravi

2 (For 2 new X
Aakshi Sachdeva

profiles, the
process is -
onaoina Mansi Varshney
TBA
1 Arya Vats
TBA
1 lima Moin

Rishika Shukla

Course
B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics CBCS
B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS

A. (Hons) Economics CBCS
A. (Hons) Economics CBCS
B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS
B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS

B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS

B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS
B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS

B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS

B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS

B.A. (Economics + Mathematics)
CBCS

B.Sc. Physical Science with
Computer Science

B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics CBCS
B.A. (Hons) Geography
BA Programme CBCS
B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS
B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS
A. (Hons) Economics CBCS
A. (Hons) Economics CBCS

B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS

B.A. (Hons) Political Science CBCS

BA Programme CBCS
B.A. (Hons) Physics CBCS

B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS
B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS
B.A. (Hons) Geography

B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS
B. Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

B.A. Programme

B.A.(Hons) English CBCS

B. Sc. Hons botany

B.A.Programme

Profile
S&C Delivery Associate
S&C Delivery Associate

Research & Investment Analyst

Research & Investment Analyst

Research & Investment Analyst
Ascend Programme

Ascend Programme

Ascend Programme

Ascend Programme
Ascend Programme
Ascend Programme

Ascend Programme

Ascend Programme

Ascend Programme
Growth and Sales Specialist
Growth and Sales Specialist
Decision Analytics Associate
Decision Analytics Associate
Decision Analytics Associate

Decision Analytics Associate
Decision Analytics Associate

GILP Political Consultant
Educational Specialist

Educational Specialist

Associate Services Business Analyst
Associate Services Business Analyst

Program Advisor (Sales)
Program Advisor (Sales)
Program Advisor (Sales)
Sales and Marketing
Executive CC
Media and Entertainment
Fashion and Retail
Education

Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher

Lower Primary Teacher

Industry (Company)

Consulting
Consulting
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services
Technology
Technology
Consulting
Consulting
Consulting

Consulting
Consulting
Consulting
Education
Education
Consulting
Consulting
Education

Education

Education
Sales

Sales

Media and Entertainment

Fashion and Retail
Education

Education

Education

Industry (Profile)
Consulting
Consulting

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services
Technology
Technology
Consulting
Consulting
Consulting

Consulting
Consulting
Consulting
Education
Education
Consulting
Consulting
Education

Education

Education
Financial Services

Financial Services

Retail



20

21

Bharti Airtel Ltd.

Zomato

Ecom Express

Aditya Birla

DelhiWalks

Ditto Insurance

BPB Publications

AVG
median

hig

N N NN

~

NN <~ ~

7.604761905
7
19lpa

Nishtha Kaushik
Pratishtha Bajaj

Tanisha Chahuhan

Ramandeep Kaur
Liya Ann Mary
Siya Verma
Ishita Gupta

Shreya Singh
Dhabai

Garima Arora

vanshi Mahajan

2 Vidhi Agrawal
Process ongoing
Manisha Shah
4 Arya Shaw
Tanisha Kalra
Merin Darlin
Merin Blesson
4 Palak Mishra
Aastha
Devanshi Singh
TBA Arya Shaw
Loveleen
Anshu Priya
3 Anjali Yadav
Merlin Sara Biju
) Arya Shaw

Alekhya Singh

B.A.Programme

B.A.Programme
B. Sc. Physical Sciences

B.EILEd.
B.A. Hons English

B.A.Programme

B.A. Hons Hindi

B.EI.ED.
B.A. (Hons) Economics

B. Sc. Physical Science

B.A. (Hons.) English
B.A. (Hons.) Geography
B. Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics
B. Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics
B.A. Programme
B.A. Programme
B.A. Programme
B.A. Hons Sociology
B.A. Hons Geography
B.A. Hons Hindi
B.A. Hons Economics
B.A. Hons Hindi
B.A. Hons English
B.A. Hons Geography
B.A. Hons English

Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher

Upper Primary Teacher
Lower Primary Teacher

Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher
Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher
Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher
( )

Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher
Upper Primary Teacher

Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher
Sr. Executive Human Resource
Sr. Executive Human Resource

ZAAP associate
Marketing
Human Resources
Operations
Operations
Graduate trainee programme
Graduate Trainee Programme
Graduate Trainee Programme
Graduate Trainee Programme
Walk Leader
Walk Leader
Insurance Advisor - Bliss
Insurance Advisor - Bliss
Insurance Advisor - Bliss
Talent Acquisition Editor

Content Development Editor

Education

Education
Education

Education
Education
Education

Education
Education

Education
HR
HR
Food Delivery
courier services
courier services
courier services
courier services
Financial services
Financial services
Financial services
Financial services
Tourism
Tourism
Insurance
Insurance
Insurance
Media and Entertainment

Media and Entertainment

Ed- Tech

Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Sales
Marketing
Operations
Operations
HR
Sales and CRM
Sales and CRM
Sales and CRM
Sales and CRM



Serial No.
1

0 N O o0k~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name of the Company
Uolo Edtech Pvt Ltd
Auor Studio

Uniqglo

Code Vyasa

Rah Infotech

Grameen Edtech Ventures
Letters for Change
Code Vyasa

Auor Studio

Plaxonic Technologies
Code Vyasa

RaNC

Mr. Moustache's Cake
Aarohan

SmartServ

KalpGuru

Xapads Media

Snware Research Services Pvt. Ltd.

Mr moustache's bakery
YOLO

kraftshala

Beryl

ILP Overseas

No Broker

Insplore

Blinkit

Facts N Fiction Studio
Uolo Edtech

Fincart

Big Oh Notation

JOB/ INTERNSHIP
Internship
Internship
Job

Job

Job
Internship
Internship
Internship
Job
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Job
Internship
Internship
Job

Job
Internship
Job

Job

Job
Internship
Job
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Job
Internship



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

SWOT AND PESTLE
Nation with Namo
Weekend Story

Interview Mocks

InsidellM

Physics Wallah

Office Banao

Cube

Recruit CRM

TLS

Ebullient Securities Pvt Ltd
Sirona Hygiene Private Limited
Pryshth

Appsforbharat

sk associates & group
Niteouts

Womenite

KAMA(Apna Campus)
Level Ai

Internship
Job
Internship
Internship
Job
Job
Internship
Job
Internship
Job
Job
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Job

International Council for Circular Econom Internship

Silvermark

RNF Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Dollop

Childrenwise

GStudios india

Kshemin Technologies Pvt Ltd
Accenture S&C

Emitrr

PHNK

The Loft

Cube

Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Job

Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

filpr

epay system
Niteouts

Prayas

YA
SurveySparrow
ICICI Bank

Birla Estates
deltax (3 pdfs)

0-1 startup

ecom express
northwest executive
Nation with Namo
DE Shaw & Co
Nexdigm (SKP)
YIF

Gartner

TLS

Civil Service Aspirants
Itisaras

ILS Overseas
Zieloch

Farmley

Metvy

Redseer strategy consultant
TEACHFORINDIA
DU Squad
INSPLORE

AIM India Pvt Itd
KalpGuru
DaurCom

Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Job
Internship
Job

Job

Job
Internship
Job

Job

Job

Job

Job
internship
Job
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internshiip
Internship
Job
Fellowship
Internship
Internship
internship
Internship
Internship



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Godrej

ABP Network pvt Itd

Fast Retailing (India) UNIQLO
Utter excellence

Teach For India

Kamarth

Delhi Walks

The Galaxy Education System
DevRevU

Bharti Airtel Limited

INGLU

Zomato

Godrej Properties

Godrej Properties

Ditto

Cars24

TopHire

Ginger Partners

Job
Trainee
Job
Internship
Fellowship
Internship
Job

Job

Job

Job
Internship
Job

Job

Job

Job
Internship
Job
Internship



