S. No.	Company	Package (in LPA)	No. of offers	Name	Course	Profile	Industry (Company)	Industry (Profile)
		13.93		Ishika Gaur	B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics CBCS	S&C Delivery Associate	Consulting	Consulting
1	Accenture	13.93	2	Dhwani Kumar- Waitlisted	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	S&C Delivery Associate	Consulting	Consulting
2 TresVista		7	3	Kunjal Agarwal	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Research & Investment Analyst	Financial Services	Financial Services
	TresVista	7		Kirti Singh	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Research & Investment Analyst	Financial Services	Financial Services
		7		Gauri Singhal	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Research & Investment Analyst	Financial Services	Financial Services
		6.89		Lakey Sudeepthi	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Ascend Programme	Financial Services	Financial Services
		6.89		Rakhtima Mondal	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Ascend Programme	Financial Services	Financial Services
		6.89		Rithika Venugopal	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Ascend Programme	Financial Services	Financial Services
		6.89	9	Mannat Nagpal	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Ascend Programme	Financial Services	Financial Services
3	ICICI	6.89		Sruthi Shanmugam	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Ascend Programme	Financial Services	Financial Services
		6.89		Angela Bhardwaj	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Ascend Programme	Financial Services	Financial Services
		6.89		Prashansa Arya	B.A. (Economics + Mathematics) CBCS	Ascend Programme	Financial Services	Financial Services
		6.89		Shweta Gautam	B.Sc. Physical Science with Computer Science	Ascend Programme	Financial Services	Financial Services
		6.89		Merin Darlin	B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics CBCS	Ascend Programme	Financial Services	Financial Services
4	DeltaX	5	2	Arya Shaw	B.A. (Hons) Geography	Growth and Sales Specialist	Technology	Technology
		5	_	Nemika Sahni	BA Programme CBCS	Growth and Sales Specialist	Technology	Technology
		12.65	5	Chaahat Arora	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Decision Analytics Associate	Consulting	Consulting
		12.65		Ishita Sharma	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Decision Analytics Associate	Consulting	Consulting
5	ZS Associates	12.65		Kunjal Agarwal	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Decision Analytics Associate	Consulting	Consulting
		12.65		Sanjana Aggarwal	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Decision Analytics Associate	Consulting	Consulting
		12.65		Sruthi Shanmugam	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Decision Analytics Associate	Consulting	Consulting
6	Nation with Namo	19	1	Pavani Bansal	B.A. (Hons) Political Science CBCS	GILP Political Consultant	Consulting	Consulting
	Educational	9	_	Jannat Anand	BA Programme CBCS	Educational Specialist	Education	Education
7	Initiatives Private Limited (Ei)	9	2	Jyoti fageriya	B.A. (Hons) Physics CBCS	Educational Specialist	Education	Education
8	Gartner	9.34	2	Hiyaa Poddar	mar- and B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS gh B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS gh B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS ghal B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS ghal B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS gepthi B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS gepthi B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS gopal B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS gopal B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS gpal B.A. (Hons) Mathematics) cBCS gpal B.A. (Hons) Geography gpal B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS gpal B.A. (Hons) Political Science CBCS gpal B.A. (Hons) Physics CBCS gpal B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS gpal B.A. (Hons) Eco	Associate Services Business Analyst	Consulting	Consulting
0	Gartrici	9.34		Srishti Menon	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Associate Services Business Analyst	Consulting	Consulting
		8		Arya Shaw	B.A. (Hons) Geography	Program Advisor (Sales)	Education	Education
9	Northwest Executive	8	3	Aadheya		Program Advisor (Sales)	Education	Education
		8		Gauravi	B.A. (Hons) Economics CBCS	Program Advisor (Sales)	Education	Education
10	Godrej Properties	7	2 (For 2 new profiles, the process is	Aakshi Sachdeva	` '	Sales and Marketing	Sales	Financial Services
		7	ongoing	Mansi Varshney	B.A. Programme	Executive CC	Sales	Financial Services
11	ABP Network	4		TBA		Media and Entertainment	Media and Entertainment	
12	Uniqlo	6	1	Arya Vats	B.A.(Hons) English CBCS	Fashion and Retail	Fashion and Retail	Retail
13	Teach for India	3.8		TBA		Education	Education	
14	TGES	7	1	Ilma Moin	B. Sc. Hons botany	Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher	Education	
		7		Rishika Shukla	B.A.Programme	Lower Primary Teacher	Education	

		7		Nishtha Kaushik	B.A.Programme	Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher	Education	
		7		Pratishtha Bajaj	B.A.Programme	Upper Primary Teacher	Education	
		7		Tanisha Chahuhan	B. Sc. Physical Sciences	Lower Primary Teacher	Education	Ed- Tech
		7		Ramandeep Kaur	B.El.Ed.	Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher	Education	
		7		Liya Ann Mary	B.A. Hons English	Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher	Education	
		7		Siya Verma	B.A.Programme	Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher	Education	
		7		Ishita Gupta		Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher	Education	
		7		Shreya Singh Dhabai	B.A. Hons Hindi	Upper Primary Teacher	Education	
		7		Garima Arora	B.EI.ED.	Primary(Lower and Upper) Teacher	Education	
15	Bharti Airtel Ltd.	7.5	2	vanshi Mahajan	B.A. (Hons) Economics	Sr. Executive Human Resource	HR	Telecommunication
15	Briarti Airtei Ltu.	7.5	2	Vidhi Agrawal	B. Sc. Physical Science	Sr. Executive Human Resource	HR	Telecommunication
16	Zomato	4	Process ongoing			ZAAP associate	Food Delivery	Sales
		8	4	Manisha Shah	B.A. (Hons.) English	Marketing	courier services	Marketing
17	Ecom Express	8		Arya Shaw	B.A. (Hons.) Geography	Human Resources	courier services	Operations
17	LCOIII Express	8		Tanisha Kalra	B. Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics	Operations	courier services	Operations
		8		Merin Darlin	B. Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics	Operations	courier services	HR
		6		Merin Blesson	B.A. Programme	Graduate trainee programme	Financial services	Sales and CRM
18	Aditya Birla	6	4	Palak Mishra	B.A. Programme	Graduate Trainee Programme	Financial services	Sales and CRM
10	Aditya Bilia	6		Aastha	B.A. Programme	Graduate Trainee Programme	Financial services	Sales and CRM
		6		Devanshi Singh	B.A. Hons Sociology	Graduate Trainee Programme	Financial services	Sales and CRM
19	DelhiWalks	6 TBA	Arya Shaw	B.A. Hons Geography	Walk Leader	Tourism		
10	Delilivans	6	IBA	Loveleen	B.A. Hons Hindi	Walk Leader	Tourism	
	Ditto Insurance	4.5	3	Anshu Priya	B.A. Hons Economics	Insurance Advisor - Bliss	Insurance	
20		4.5		Anjali Yadav	B.A. Hons Hindi	Insurance Advisor - Bliss	Insurance	
		4.5		Merlin Sara Biju	B.A. Hons English	Insurance Advisor - Bliss	Insurance	
21	BPB Publications	5	5 2	Arya Shaw	B.A. Hons Geography	Talent Acquisition Editor	Media and Entertainment	
				Alekhya Singh	B.A. Hons English	Content Development Editor	Media and Entertainment	
	AVG	7.604761905						
	median	7						
	hig	19lpa						

Serial No.	Name of the Company	JOB/ INTERNSHIP
1	Uolo Edtech Pvt Ltd	Internship
2	Auor Studio	Internship
3	Uniqlo	Job
4	Code Vyasa	Job
5	Rah Infotech	Job
6	Grameen Edtech Ventures	Internship
7	Letters for Change	Internship
8	Code Vyasa	Internship
9	Auor Studio	Job
10	Plaxonic Technologies	Internship
11	Code Vyasa	Internship
12	RaNC	Internship
13	Mr. Moustache's Cake	Internship
14	Aarohan	Job
15	SmartServ	Internship
16	KalpGuru	Internship
17	Xapads Media	Job
18	Snware Research Services Pvt. Ltd.	Job
19	Mr moustache's bakery	Internship
20	YOLO	Job
21	kraftshala	Job
22	Beryl	Job
23	ILP Overseas	Internship
24	No Broker	Job
25	Insplore	Internship
26	Blinkit	Internship
27	Facts N Fiction Studio	Internship
28	Uolo Edtech	Internship
29	Fincart	Job
30	Big Oh Notation	Internship

31	SWOT AND PESTLE	Internship
32	Nation with Namo	Job
33	Weekend Story	Internship
34	Interview Mocks	Internship
35	InsideIIM	Job
36	Physics Wallah	Job
37	Office Banao	Internship
38	Cube	Job
39	Recruit CRM	Internship
40	TLS	Job
41	Ebullient Securities Pvt Ltd	Job
42	Sirona Hygiene Private Limited	Internship
43	Pryshth	Internship
44	Appsforbharat	Internship
45	sk associates & group	Internship
46	Niteouts	Internship
47	Womenite	Internship
48	KAMA(Apna Campus)	Internship
49	Level Ai	Job
50	International Council for Circular Econom	Internship
51	Silvermark	Internship
52	RNF Technologies Pvt. Ltd.	Internship
53	Dollop	Internship
54	Childrenwise	Internship
55	GStudios india	Internship
56	Kshemin Technologies Pvt Ltd	Internship
57	Accenture S&C	Job
58	Emitrr	Internship
59	PHNK	Internship
60	The Loft	Internship
	Cube	Internship

62	filpr	Internship
63	epay system	Internship
64	Niteouts	Internship
65	Prayas	Internship
66	ZS	Job
67	SurveySparrow	Internship
68	ICICI Bank	Job
69	Birla Estates	Job
70	deltax (3 pdfs)	Job
71	0-1 startup	Internship
72	ecom express	Job
73	northwest executive	Job
74	Nation with Namo	Job
75	DE Shaw & Co	Job
76	Nexdigm (SKP)	Job
77	YIF	internship
78	Gartner	Job
79	TLS	Internship
80	Civil Service Aspirants	Internship
81	Itisaras	Internship
82	ILS Overseas	Internship
83	Zieloch	Internship
84	Farmley	Internshiip
85	Metvy	Internship
86	Redseer strategy consultant	Job
87	TEACHFORINDIA	Fellowship
88	DU Squad	Internship
89	INSPLORE	Internship
90	AIM India Pvt Itd	internship
91	KalpGuru	Internship
92	DaurCom	Internship

93	Godrej	Job
94	ABP Network pvt ltd	Trainee
95	Fast Retailing (India) UNIQLO	Job
96	Utter excellence	Internship
97	Teach For India	Fellowship
98	Kamarth	Internship
99	Delhi Walks	Job
100	The Galaxy Education System	Job
101	DevRevU	Job
102	Bharti Airtel Limited	Job
103	INGLU	Internship
104	Zomato	Job
105	Godrej Properties	Job
106	Godrej Properties	Job
107	Ditto	Job
108	Cars24	Internship
109	TopHire	Job
110	Ginger Partners	Internship